>	Product Benefits
• 	 Unique ‘Plug & Play’ installation concept
•	 Total ‘Flex-Ability’ in the choice of operating
	 element
•	 Anti-Tamper facility
•	 Enhanced aesthetics and compact design
•	 Fully approved to the latest standards
• 	 Backward compatibility

		  180g Surface
Colour: 		 Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model	 Isolation	 Mounting	 Operating    	 Markings
			   Element
Stock
MCP5A-RP01FG-K013-01 	 NO 	 Flush 	 Glass 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01FF-K013-01 	 NO 	 Flush 	 Flexi 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02FG-K013-01 	 YES 	 Flush 	 Glass 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02FF-K013-01 	 YES 	 Flush 	 Flexi 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01SG-K013-01 	 NO 	 Surface 	 Glass 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01SF-K013-01 	 NO 	 Surface 	 Flexi 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02SG-K013-01 	 YES 	 Surface 	 Glass 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02SF-K013-01 	 YES 	 Surface 	 Flexi 	 EN54-11
Accessories
Code	 Description
SC070 	 Pack Of Ten Test Keys
KG1 x 5 	 Pack Of Five Glass Elements (Also available in packs of 10, 25 & 50)